

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14188/2007

M/S MANIPAL FINANCE CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,MANGALORE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete and there is no appearance for respondents.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar